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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Boys

Theo [182] Guthrie (2008) -- Green Bay High school 1

100C 7.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 39.50  Backward Jump

105C 3 2.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 53.90 93.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 126.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 158.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Zach Pudney (2009) -- Albany Junior High School 2

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 41.00  Backward Jump

10C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 59.00  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 77.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 102.80  Forward Somersault

Rylan Kendall (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 3

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 35.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 55.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 81.00  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 102.60  Forward Dive

Kory Saunders (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 4

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.50  Backward Jump

20A 5 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 55.00  Backward Lineup

101C 5 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 76.00  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 21.70 97.70  Inward Dive

Meko Morkel (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 5

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Backward Jump

10C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 56.50  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 75.10  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 92.60  Backward Lineup

Cj Coggons (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 6

100C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.00  Backward Jump

10C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 15.00 51.00  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 18.60 69.60  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 20.00 89.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Andrey Pavlenko (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 7

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 36.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 53.00  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 70.50  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 89.10  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 8 2:47 PM,  Thursday, 20 May 2021



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Boys

Jeremy [157] Ouwejan (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 8

100B 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 36.00  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 2.0 3.0     8.0 12.80 48.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 20.15 68.95  Inward Dive

10B 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 85.45  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 8 2:47 PM,  Thursday, 20 May 2021

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls

Grace [138] Campbell (2007) -- westlake girls high school 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 46.00  Backward Jump

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 43.20 89.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 49.45 138.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 55.35 194.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Roisin Ward (2008) -- Takapuna Grammar School 2

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 43.50  Backward Jump

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 70.70  Armstand Somersault

103C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 36.80 107.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 137.50  Back Somersault

Melody [136] Choi (2009) -- AJHS 3

100C 1 1.0 9.5 8.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 50.00  Backward Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 27.30 77.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 106.70  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 29.60 136.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Scarlett [173] Robb (2008) -- St Cuthbert`s College 4

100A 5 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Backward Jump

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 67.40  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 31.50 98.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 37.05 135.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Natalia [176] Wilcox (2007) -- St Cuthberts College 5

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 46.00  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 6.0 5.5     19.0 30.40 76.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 29.60 106.00  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 133.00  Back Dive

Ronelle [116] Moolman (2010) -- St Dominics College 6

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 45.50  Backward Jump

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 72.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 104.75  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 132.05  Inward Dive

Ava Newton (2006) -- St Cuthbert’s College 7

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 41.50  Backward Jump

102C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 73.00  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 30.00 103.00  Back Somersault

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 129.00  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls

Kezia [141] Kaushal (2007) -- St Dominic`s Catholic College 8

100C 7.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 41.00  Backward Jump

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 64.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 92.15  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 123.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jaime [111] Ramsay (2007) -- Albany Junior High School 9

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 37.00  Backward Jump

401C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 63.65  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 31.50 95.15  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 121.05  Forward Somersault

Hana Rutherford (2007) -- Albany Junior High School 10

100C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.00  Backward Jump

20A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 55.50  Backward Lineup

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 86.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 115.65  Forward Dive

Jolan [167] Ratsdorf (2009) -- Albany Junior High School / Diving Waitakere 11

100C 5 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 39.50  Backward Jump

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 65.50  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 91.40  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 111.90  Forward Lineup

Ruby Burnett (2009) -- Albany Junior High School 12

100B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 40.50  Backward Jump

10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 84.30  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 110.20  Forward Somersault

Ashleigh Billington (2007) -- St cuthberts school 13

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 43.00  Backward Jump

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 86.50  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 106.30  Forward Dive

Tyler McLennan (2009) -- Albany Junior High School 14

100B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 35.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 54.00  Backward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 78.00  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 100.20  Forward Dive

Phia Hearley (2009) -- Albany Junior High School 15

100B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 18.00 57.50  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 80.60  Forward Somersault

10B 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 99.60  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 3 / 8 2:47 PM,  Thursday, 20 May 2021



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls

Harriet [153] Swasbrook (2007) -- St Cuthberts College 16

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 38.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 57.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 22.40 79.50  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 98.50  Backward Lineup

Natalie Campbell (2009) -- Albany Junior High School 17

100C 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 32.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 51.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 70.00  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 90.40  Forward Dive

Caitlin [135] Blundell (2007) -- Long Bay College 18

100C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Backward Jump

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 57.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 74.50  Backward Lineup

101B 1 1.3 4.0 3.0 4.5     11.5 14.95 89.45  Forward Dive

Charlotte Bamforth (2008) -- AJHS 19

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 36.00  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 54.00  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 73.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 12.60 85.80  Forward Somersault

Lauren Taylor (2009) -- Dio 20

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 37.50  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 54.50  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 54.50 1Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 75.00  Backward Lineup

Pippy Humphreys (2010) -- Diocesan Girls 21

100C 5 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 35.50  Backward Jump

10C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 52.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 70.50  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 1.0 1.0 1.5     3.5 4.20 74.70  Forward Dive

Pippa Farrington (2009) -- Albany Junior High School 22

100C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 36.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 52.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 71.00  Backward Lineup

101A 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 71.00 1Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Boys

Caleb [118] Young (2005) -- Lynfield College 1

100B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 37.50  Backward Jump

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 35.20 72.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 40.85 113.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 10 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 28.50 142.05  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Boys

Lucas Palmer (2005) -- Glenfield College (withdrew) 2

100B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Girls

Kaitlin [108] Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour 1

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.50  Backward Jump

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 48.40 91.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 37.40 129.30  Armstand Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 40.25 169.55  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Riley [121] Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 2

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 47.00  Backward Jump

403C 5 2.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 52.80 99.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 130.55  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 162.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Carmen [120] Judd (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 3

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 36.50  Backward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 65.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 33.60 99.35  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 40.70 140.05  Forward Double Somersault

Monika [137] Sumner (2006) -- St Dominic`s Catholic College 4

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 49.00  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 81.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 110.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 136.75  Back Dive

Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Howick College 5

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 44.00  Backward Jump

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 76.25  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 100.95  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 32.00 132.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Molly Arthur (2006) -- TGS 6

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 44.50  Backward Jump

103C 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 75.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

102C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 104.65  Forward Somersault

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 129.40  Forward Dive

Holly Lupton (2005) -- North harbour diving 7

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 40.50  Backward Jump

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 66.10  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 33.60 99.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 29.00 128.70  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Girls

Madeleine Christiansen (2008) -- Diocesan School for Girls 8

100B 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 37.50  Backward Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 60.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 87.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 118.35  Reverse Dive

Naomi [180] dean (2006) -- Takapuna Grammar School 9

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.50  Backward Jump

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 28.80 67.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 88.10  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 114.00  Inward Dive

Isla Sellar (2007) -- Diocesan Girls 10

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 40.50  Backward Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 65.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 89.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 110.00  Back Dive

Elena Volkov (2007) -- Takapuna Grammar School 11

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 39.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 61.50  Forward Lineup

401B 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 9.00 70.50  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 97.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Boys

Luke [170] Sipkes (2004) -- Rangitoto College 1

100C 10 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200C 10 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 49.00  Backward Jump

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.5 9.5     26.0 41.60 90.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 46.55 137.15  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 47.00 184.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Josiah [143] Kaushal (2004) -- Henderson High School 2

100A 7.5 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.00  Backward Jump

612B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 37.05 80.05  Armstand Somersault

403C 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 38.95 119.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 30.00 149.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Girls

Holly [139] Winchester (2005) -- Westlake Girls High School 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 10.0     27.5 27.50 52.50  Backward Jump

105B 10 2.3 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 56.35 108.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 35.10 143.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 62.40 206.35  Armstand Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Girls

Alyssa Bond (2004) -- Albany Senior High School 2

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 10.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 50.00  Backward Jump

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 36.30 86.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 40.95 127.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 45.00 172.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Olivia [132] Fox (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 3

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 47.50  Backward Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 82.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 51.60 133.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 35.10 169.05  Armstand Somersault

Amelia [110] Norris (2004) -- Westlake Girls High School 4

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.5 9.5     27.0 27.00 51.50  Backward Jump

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 40.70 92.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 39.90 132.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 160.80  Inward Dive

Rhiannon [109] Marryatt (2004) -- Northcote College 5

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 49.00  Backward Jump

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 6.0 6.5     20.5 43.05 92.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 2.0 4.5     10.5 25.20 117.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 5.0 7.5     19.5 39.00 156.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Brooke [171] Lyons (2004) -- Green Bay High School 6

100C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.50  Backward Jump

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 74.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 36.10 110.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 36.55 147.35  Back Dive

Amber [127] McDougall (2005) -- Northcote College 7

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 44.50  Backward Jump

103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 75.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 39.90 115.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 144.50  Back Dive

Sienna French (2005) -- Diocesan School for Girls 8

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 49.00  Backward Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 26.00 75.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 33.00 108.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 33.15 141.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diocesan School for Girls 9

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 41.50  Backward Jump

101B 1 1.3 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 70.10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 97.85  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 34.20 132.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Girls

Bree [175] Ackland (2004) -- Kristin School 10

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 45.50  Backward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 74.75  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 101.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 25.30 126.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gianna Herlambang (2005) -- Rangitoto College 11

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 40.00  Backward Jump

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 36.30 76.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0     9.0 18.00 94.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 24.30 118.60 2Armstand Somersault

Brooke [186] Lyons (2004) -- Green Bay High School (withdrew) 12

100C 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

103B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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